
ACADEMIC
CALENDAR

COURSE TYPE
AND DURATION THIRD LANGUAGE

2ND LANGUAGE
+ EXAM PREPARATION 

COURSES 
TO INTERNATIONAL 

CERTIFICATES

OTHER 
COURSES

1ST SEMESTER
(October to January)

Extensives
40 h A2.1 B1.1a B1.2b B2.2a B2.2b

C1.1
(CAE, IELTS, BusEng C1.1, 

CELI, TestDaf)
A1.1 (Erasmus)

WINTER BREAK
INTENSIVES

(February)

2 weeks
80 h

A2.2
B1.1a

B1.1b
B1.2a

B2.1a
B2.1b B2.2b - C1.1/C1.2

(BusEng C1.2)

2ND SEMESTER
(March to June)

Extensives
40 h B1.1b B1.2b B2.2a - -

C1.2
(CAE, IELTS, CELI, 

TestDaf,BEC)

A1.1 (Erasmus)
A1.2

SUMMER BREAK
INTENSIVES

(July)

1 and 2 Weeks
40 and 80 h

B1.2a
B1.2b

B2.1a
B2.1b B2.2b - - C1.1/C1.2

LATE SUMMER 
INTENSIVES
(September)

2 Weeks
80 h

B2.1a
B2.1b

B2.2a
B2.2b - - - C1.1/C1.2

LATE SUMMER 
for Freshers
(September)

3 Weeks
120 h

A1.1
A1.2

A2.1
A2.2

B1.1a
B1.1b
B1.2a

B2.1a
B2.1b
B2.2a

Current Course Offer
Which courses will be offered during the academic year in German, Italian and English language?  


